
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  140 SCT:  46

08073 Blaise 47.28 0 01 97Q 0Lauren-Schmidt 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  140 SCT:  48

08102 Tori 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  140 SCT:  46

08071 Paige 30.16 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

08069 Ben 31.29 0 02 100Q 0Breese 0

08068 Paris 40.46 0 03 100Q 0Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  144 SCT:  41

16076 Impulse 29.64 0 01 100Q 0Manning 0

16081 Rusty 39.43 0 02 100Q 0Glommen 0

16078 Meme 31.59 1 0 0NQ 1Patregnani 0

16082 Binx 29.01 1 0 0NQ 0Holm 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  148 SCT:  39

20091 Steffi 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Hartmann 0

20089 Fozzie 38.06 0 01 100Q 0Schafer 0

20087 Fi 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Cross 1

20088 Em 35.36 0 1 0NQ 0Bertram 0

20090 Sully 40.60 1 1 0NQ 0Sakizadeh 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  148 SCT:  42

24096 Athena 26.26 0 01 100Q 0Gorman 0

24098 Jorge 27.89 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24094 Roger 35.25 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24099 Harry Monster 36.20 1 2 0NQ 2Bixby 0

24097 Jameson 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Millette 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  140 SCT:  51

04037 Willow 36.28 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04041 Yoshi 36.77 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04042 Chewie 45.39 0 03 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04038 Benjamin 43.46 1 1 0NQ 1Halverson 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  140 SCT:  48

08045 Spice 28.66 0 01 100Q 0Malicki 0

08046 Chesca 34.19 0 02 100Q 0Foster 0

08044 Hunter 56.52 2 1 0NQ 2Pearthree 0

08043 Keira 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  144 SCT:  46

12052 Sparky 24.64 0 01 100Q 0Rimstad 0

12050 Eddie 33.68 1 0 0NQ 0Mendoza 0

12054 Minne 55.42 2 0 0NQ 0Johnson 0

12049 Connor 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Marquardt 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  148 SCT:  44

16060 Gus 29.02 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16055 Bear 31.50 0 02 100Q 0Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  148 SCT:  47

20062 Portia 30.41 0 01 100Q 0Dahl 0

20063 Emmy 32.05 0 1 0NQ 1Levison 0

20064 Ari 48.56 1 1 0NQ 2Putnam 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV A Yards:  110 SCT:  48

08033 Dolce 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Steele 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV A Yards:  110 SCT:  40
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16035 Leo 28.95 1 01 95Q 0Hacker 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  110 SCT:  37

20036 Tula 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Eriksmoen 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  110 SCT:  48

08030 Wheeza 32.71 0 2 0NQ 0Boudreau 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  110 SCT:  40

16023 Mabel 27.00 0 01 100Q 0Day 0

16017 Yara 0.00 3 2 0NQ 4Barrows 0

16031 Izzie 35.02 0 2 0NQ 2Oneal 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  110 SCT:  53

04020 Grammy 37.96 1 2 0NQ 0Mosley 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  110 SCT:  42

16028 Jax 25.72 1 1 0NQ 2Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  110 SCT:  44

20027 Augie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Berger 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  134 SCT:  48

08010 Electra 38.81 0 01 100Q 0Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  134 SCT:  45

12012 Willa 50.78 5 1 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  134 SCT:  41

16016 Diggity 41.46 3 2 0NQ 3Thomas 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  134 SCT:  38

20018 Stellan 40.60 2 0 0NQ 0Neisen 0

20086 Peregrin Took 0.00 2 2 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 1

20110 Georgie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Pastick 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  134 SCT:  41

24019 Fizz 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Millette 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  134 SCT:  46

12002 Quest 58.79 1 0 71NQ 0Pearthree 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  134 SCT:  43

16004 Aurea 61.32 4 2 0NQ 1Jacobson 0

16005 Bruno 47.54 2 1 0NQ 1Campos 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  134 SCT:  46

20108 Mora 23.50 0 1 0NQ 0Ritt 0

20007 Oliver 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Hyde 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08068 Paris 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Carlson 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16076 Impulse 45.90 1 0 0NQ 0Manning 0

16082 Binx 43.27 1 0 0NQ 0Holm 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20091 Steffi 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Hartmann 0

20086 Peregrin Took 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 1

20087 Fi 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Cross 1

20088 Em 39.69 0 2 0NQ 3Bertram 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24096 Athena 32.56 0 01* 100Q 0Gorman 0

24094 Roger 38.10 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0
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24098 Jorge 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Bixby 1

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08046 Chesca 42.86 0 01 100Q 0Foster 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12050 Eddie 38.12 0 01* 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12052 Sparky 34.12 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16055 Bear 39.07 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

16060 Gus 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 1

20089 Fozzie 49.29 1 0 0NQ 0Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20062 Portia 43.47 1 0 0NQ 0Dahl 0

20063 Emmy 43.36 0 1 0NQ 0Levison 0
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